20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°

10°

11°
12°
ik

14°

 CENTRAL

\ -

Nome
ABUSADO
INCRIVEL
R.C
MORCEGAO
MATLEY
NA FE
HALLS
KURINGA
PREDADOR
BEBE
FUMAGA
COQUETEL
GREGUINHO
V.8

Anilha
013270
178664
053473
033086
089864
0238
002143
012233
055898
089950
010636
286643
asoa

092670

Dono
LEANDRO
RAFAEL
ARCOS
RUANNYTO
HARRISON
VITOR HUGO
JUNIOR
ALAN MARTINS
RAMON
WALDENCIR
EDUARDO
JAJA
WANEY
RAFAEL

COLEIRO 13/12/2020

Cidade
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT

SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT
SANTOS DUMONT

ASOA - MG

10/15 min Pontos
102/130 30
57/95 27
37/92 25
51/86 23
61/84 21
53/73 19
63/72 17
67/71 15
26/65 13
37/54 11
31/50 9
53/41 7
19/35 5
70/34 8
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